
 2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 401 Arabian Western Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 992 Legacy Black Sabbath+++// Jim Hitt Mignon or Greg Stetman 73.5 
 2 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 71 
 3 1074 Buckshots Sangria Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 70 
 4 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 67 
 5 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 66 
   925 Forenzo Krista Wilkes Shari or Nicole Bogle 54 
   930 Moves Like Jagger DD Krista Wilkes Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 45 
   942 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 65 
   1154 Legacy Serious Black Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 64 

 402 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 1065 Shining Star Anne Anita M Dublin Laura E West 69.5 
 2 987 Hot Yoga Jim Hitt Toni Maria or Francesca Welter 69 
 3 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 68.5 
 4 941 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 68 
 5 1069 Smokin Ambiance Anita M Dublin Carol Roberts 67.5 
   115 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 65  
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay   0 
   935 Thunder Kiss BCR Krista Wilkes Toni Patt 57.2 
   989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Jim Hitt Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 56.5 
   993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Jim Hitt Mignon or Greg Stetman 66 
   1052 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 58 

 403 Arabian Western Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 73 
 2 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 67 
 3 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 66 
 4 1161 CA Kingsman Susan Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 65.5 
 5 992 Legacy Black Sabbath+++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 59 
   942 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 57 
   1074 Buckshots Sangria Michelle Roberts Michelle Roberts 53 
   1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 57 
  

 404 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 70  
 2 941 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 69 
 3 993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 68.5 
 4 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Bonnie Bunker Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 68.5 
 5 1065 Shining Star Anne Laura E West Laura E West 68 
   133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64.5 
   939 Trinity EB Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown 40 
   984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 67.5 
   987 Hot Yoga Francesca Welter Toni Maria or Francesca Welter 61.5 
   1052 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 64 
   1069 Smokin Ambiance Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 65 

 405 Arabian Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 1161 CA Kingsman Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 72 
 2 128 Salty John Ashlyn Koy Alexis or Lauren Gassen 68.5 
 3 931 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 68 
 4 930 Moves Like Jagger DD Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 65.5 
 5 925 Forenzo Nicole Bogle Shari or Nicole Bogle 51 
 
 

 



 406 HA/AA Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 918 RCC Friar Tuck Korie Popovich Korie Popovich 71.5 
 2 927 SH Dudes Diablo Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 68.5 
 3 916 Remi Martin Ashlyn Koy Gabrielle Sitomer 60 
 4 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Brielle Stack Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 58.5 

 407 Arabian Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR 
 1 128 Salty John Callan Koy Alexis or Lauren Gassen 69.5 
 2 942 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 66 
 3 125 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kara Powell Kara Powell 56 

 408 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR 
 1 918 RCC Friar Tuck Korie Popovich Korie Popovich 72.5 
 2 1065 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura E West 68.5 
 3 987 Hot Yoga Francesca Welter Toni Maria or Francesca Welter 64.5 
 4 1052 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 63.5 
 5 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Brielle Stack Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 60.5 
   939 Trinity EB Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown 46.5 
 

 409 A/HA/AA Western Trail Horse Walk/Jog 10 & Under CH 
 1 920 Truly Undeniable Eliza Pollard Heather Davis 72 
 2 932 Magic onthe Katwalk+ Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig 71 
 3 926 American Xpress BD Brooklynn Karasienski Merle Goff 70 
 4 971 JSN Rein Man William Peterson Carol Roberts 68 
 5 922 Redneck Girl Emilia Sobral Laurie Long or Lynn Almond 68 
   919 Irish Princess Sidney Alexandra Pollard Lauren Bailey Pollard 67.5 

 410 Arabian Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH $$$ 
 1 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 71 
 2 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 70.5 
 3 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 65.5 
 4 942 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 63.5 
 5 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 56 
   126 KMA Sanidiego Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 52.5 
   992 Legacy Black Sabbath+++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman  0 
   1074 Buckshots Sangria Michelle Roberts Michelle Roberts 53.5 

 411 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH $$$ 
 1 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 70.5 
 2 941 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 68.5 
 3 1069 Smokin Ambiance Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 67.5 
 4 1065 Shining Star Anne Laura E West Laura E West 66.5 
 5 133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 65 
   115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 63  
   987 Hot Yoga Francesca Welter Toni Maria or Francesca Welter 63 
   989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Bonnie Bunker Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 62 
   993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 64 
   1052 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 64 

 412 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$ 
 1 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 50 

 413 HA/AA Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$ 
 1 1077 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 68 
 2 938 Shes A Leanin Wizard Skylar Young Melissa Barter-Bradley 56 
 3 939 Trinity EB Sterling Bradley Elizabeth Brown 45 


